Spec-MG-AOC-66x-V.1.0
Magenta HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
Simple 4K60 4:4:4 Extension
MG-AOC-66x
KEY FEATURES
 ⊲  Up to 328ft (100m)
 ⊲  No external power required
 ⊲  Plug and Play
 ⊲  HDMI 2.0
 ⊲  HDCP support
 ⊲  EDID support
 ⊲  No signal loss
 ⊲  4K2Kp60 down to 480i supported
 ⊲  UL rated Plenum (CMP) option available
OVERVIEW
The Magenta Active Optical Cable provides a simple yet
powerful solution for extending high resolution over long
distances.  This plug and play HDMI 2.0 cable supports
up to 4K60 4:4:4 with no compression or latency up to
328ft (100m) and without the need for external power
and is available in UL rated Plenum (CMP), providing the
ultimate flexibility.
Ein Vertriebsprodukt von / Distributed by:
VIDELCO Europe GmbH – Professionelle Audio-, Video-, Medien-Technik
Fon: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-00 • Fax: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-17 • info@videlco.eu • www.videlco.eu
MG-AOC-661-10 33ft (10m) MG-AOC-662-10 33ft (10m)
MG-AOC-661-15 50ft (15m) MG-AOC-662-15 50ft (15m)
MG-AOC-661-20 66ft (20m) MG-AOC-662-20 66ft (20m)
MG-AOC-661-25 82ft (25m) MG-AOC-662-25 82ft (25m)
MG-AOC-661-30 100ft (30m) MG-AOC-662-30 100ft (30m)
MG-AOC-661-40 131ft (40m) MG-AOC-662-40 131ft (40m)
MG-AOC-661-50 164ft (50m) MG-AOC-662-50 164ft (50m)
MG-AOC-661-60 196ft (60m) MG-AOC-662-60 196ft (60m)
MG-AOC-661-70 230ft (70m) MG-AOC-662-70 230ft (70m)
MG-AOC-661-100 328ft (100m) MG-AOC-662-100 328ft (100m)
SKU HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
Item Description
Units Transmitter (Source) Receiver (Sink)
HDCP & DDC HDCP 2.2 Fully Supports bi-directional EDID and HDCP communication